
JR. MEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.3 240.0 10

2 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.7 220.0 8

3 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 205.0 6

4 Brady Parra Blue Valley North 165.0 205.0 4

5 Kayden Augustus Blue Valley North 165.0 200.0 2

6 Gavin Dilley Blue Valley North 165.0 195.0 0

7 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 161.0 190.0 1

8 Max Clark Piper High School 160.0 185.0 0

9 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 160.0 180.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.0 175.0 0

11 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 170.0 0

12 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 165.0 155.0 0

13 Matthew  Herrington Blue Valley North 161.0 150.0 0

14 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 165.0 145.0 0

15 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 162.7 115.0 0

16 Orion Negues-Zamora Bonner Springs High School 161.2 0 0

17 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 163.8 0 0

18 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

19 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 360.0 10

2 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.3 335.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 325.0 6

4 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.7 315.0 4

5 Brady Parra Blue Valley North 165.0 315.0 2

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 161.0 305.0 1

7 Max Clark Piper High School 160.0 290.0 0

8 Kayden Augustus Blue Valley North 165.0 280.0 0

9 Matthew  Herrington Blue Valley North 161.0 275.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.0 275.0 0

11 Gavin Dilley Blue Valley North 165.0 265.0 0

12 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 160.0 260.0 0

13 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 165.0 225.0 0

14 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 162.7 210.0 0

15 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 165.0 210.0 0

16 Orion Negues-Zamora Bonner Springs High School 161.2 0 0

17 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 163.8 0 0

18 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

19 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 230.0 10

2 Gavin Dilley Blue Valley North 165.0 210.0 8

3 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 161.0 205.0 6

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.3 205.0 4

5 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.7 205.0 2

6 Max Clark Piper High School 160.0 200.0 1

7 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 160.0 185.0 0

8 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Brady Parra Blue Valley North 165.0 185.0 0

10 Kayden Augustus Blue Valley North 165.0 175.0 0

11 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 170.0 0

12 Matthew  Herrington Blue Valley North 161.0 165.0 0

13 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 165.0 165.0 0

14 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 165.0 160.0 0

15 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 162.7 145.0 0

16 Orion Negues-Zamora Bonner Springs High School 161.2 0 0

17 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 163.8 0 0

18 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

19 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 795.0 10

2 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.3 780.0 8

3 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.7 740.0 6

4 Brady Parra Blue Valley North 165.0 705.0 4

5 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 161.0 700.0 2

6 Max Clark Piper High School 160.0 675.0 1

7 Gavin Dilley Blue Valley North 165.0 670.0 0

8 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 164.0 665.0 0

9 Kayden Augustus Blue Valley North 165.0 655.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.0 635.0 0

11 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 160.0 625.0 0

12 Matthew  Herrington Blue Valley North 161.0 590.0 0

13 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 165.0 545.0 0

14 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 165.0 515.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 162.7 470.0 0

16 Orion Negues-Zamora Bonner Springs High School 161.2 0 0

17 Jaxson Duskie Bonner Springs High School 163.8 0 0

18 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 0 0

19 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 165.0 0 0


